PAGE 1/2
   Wheel carriage
RW5.16
article no.: RW1300000
Capacity 500 kg, lifting stroke 1600 mm, wheel fork for wheels Ø 500-1800 mm, fork length
650 mm, manual winch
Wheel carriage
RW5.16 PAGE 2/2
  specifications
article no. RW1300000
load support load support adjustable wheel fork with rolling supports
capacity 0.5 t
wheel size Ø minimum (mm) 500 mm
wheel size Ø maximum (mm) 1800 mm
length of fork (mm) 650 mm
lifting height lifting stroke effective 1600 mm
drive mode of drive cable winch, manual
travelling device travelling device 2 front wheels, 2 guide wheels at rear
load securing load securing mechanic
dimensions length 980 mm
width 1300 mm
height 2235 mm
weight 172 kg
surface treatment type of surface treatment powder coating
colour grey RAL7015
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Walter Finkbeiner GmbH
Alte Poststrasse 9/11
72250 Freudenstadt
Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 7441-40 31
Technical changes reserved. © Walter Finkbeiner GmbH 01/2021